Ref .No: 10/KVGMC/Pharma/2023

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for March — 2023

Date : 03/04/2023

Obiec Teaching
Date Day Time Topic t'vje learning Faculty
V¢ | Method
06/03/2023 | Monday | 12pmtolpm | To:1-Principles I | Dr Sathisha Aithal
of pharmacology
PH1.2 ; ;
08/03/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to 5pm | EBM&TDM SGD Dr. Sathisha Aithal
09/03/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am e 1'4. : 4106 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Pharmacokinetic
16/03/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am PRH1A4 ~ 1a0i1| 1L |Dr Sathisha Aithal
Pharmacokinetic
- Pandemic module
18/03/2023 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm | PH 2.5 Clinical trial L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
during pandemic
PH 1.11
20/03/2023 | Monday 12pm tolpm Routes of SGD Dr. Sathisha Aithal
administration
PH 1.4 12 to : ;
21/03/2023 | Tuesday 4 to 5 PM Pligkmacok notic 16 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.8 . :
25/03/2023 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm Iorus Tnteeactions SGD Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH1.4 17 to . :
27/03/2023 | Monday | 12pm tolpm PHsiaealEs 24 I Dr. Sathisha Aithal
30/03/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am o lto4 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal

Pharmacodyamic




Practical Class

Date

Day

Time

Topic Faculty

07/03/2023

Tuesday

2pm to 4pm

PH 2.1 Dosage forms

Batch A Dr. Sathisha Aithal

09/03/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

PH 2.1 Dosage forms

Ratch B Dr. Sathisha Aithal

14/03/2023

Tuesday

2pm to 4pm

PH2.1.2
Solid dosage forms | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch A

16/03/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

PH2.1.2
Solid dosage forms | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch B

21/03/2023

Tuesday

2pm to 4pm

PH 2.1.3 Liquid
dosage forms Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch A

23/03/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

PH 2.1.3 Liquid
dosage forms Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch B

28/03/2023

Tuesday

2pm to 4pm

PH2.1.4 DOAP
Topical dosage forms- | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch A

30/03/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

PH 2.1.4-DOAP
Topical dosage forms- | Dr. Sathisha Aithal

Batch B
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